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JUIT Placement Cell <placementcell@mail.juit.ac.in>

Aptitude Test Result | Conducted on 14th Mar'24
JUIT Placement Cell <placementcell@mail.juit.ac.in> Fri, Mar 15, 2024 at 11:45 AM
To: 2020@mail.juit.ac.in
Cc: Rajendra K Sharma <rk.sharma@juitsolan.in>, vivek.sehgal@juitsolan.in, Amit Srivastava <amit.srivastava@juitsolan.in>,
saurabh.bansal@juitsolan.in, aman.sharma@juitsolan.in, shubham.goel@juitsolan.in, Pankaj Kumar <pankaj.kumar@juitsolan.in>

Dear Students,
Kind Attention

Kindly go through the mail for aptitude test result that was conducted on 14th Mar'24 by 04:00 PM onwards.

Total number of student participated = 168
Maximum marks = 32
Minimum marks = 3
Average marks = 19.60

Total marks = 35
Time limit = 45 mints 

Student with marks 60% and above = 86 

List of students with result:

S. No. Roll No. First Name Last Name Time taken Question Correct
out of 35 Grade/10.00

1 201017 MANAS JAIN 35 mins 5 secs 22 6.29
2 201021 ANSH GUPTA 13 mins 28 secs 13 3.71
3 201108 ADITYA SINGH 2 mins 30 secs 10 2.86
4 201109 VANSH GULATI 24 mins 3 secs 22 6.29
5 201110 SHREST AGARWAL 13 mins 45 secs 28 8
6 201116 ROHAN RANA 21 mins 45 secs 20 5.71
7 201117 AMISHA CHAUHAN 14 mins 27 secs 19 5.43
8 201119 MEDHAVI SINGH 44 mins 3 secs 12 3.43
9 201122 GARVITA SHARMA 17 mins 48 secs 20 5.71
10 201128 ABHINAV JAIN 24 mins 2 secs 13 3.71
11 201131 SAURABH SINGH 27 mins 43 secs 20 5.71
12 201133 PARAS SHARMA 35 mins 50 secs 20 5.71
13 201135 SHIVAM SHARMA 16 mins 35 secs 8 2.29
14 201136 SAYAM PURI 24 mins 25 secs 20 5.71
15 201137 ANSH MAHAJAN 8 mins 49 secs 17 4.86
16 201138 YASHASWI KOHLI 16 mins 57 secs 23 6.57
17 201141 KARTIK DOGRA 27 mins 27 secs 21 6
18 201148 DEEPANKAR SINGLA 31 mins 14 secs 24 6.86
19 201149 KAUSHIK SHARMA 24 mins 21 secs 24 6.86
20 201154 HARSHIT VASHISTHA 6 secs 0 0
21 201154 HARSHIT VASHISTHA 22 mins 12 secs 13 3.71
22 201157 JYOTIRMAY VERMA 29 mins 19 secs 25 7.14
23 201159 ANSHIT GOEL 40 mins 35 secs 28 8
24 201164 TANVI THAKUR 21 mins 35 secs 26 7.43
25 201165 AMAN JAIN 21 mins 9 secs 24 6.86
26 201167 ARYAN KANT SINGH 18 mins 3 secs 18 5.14
27 201168 SAI HRITVIK 25 mins 4 secs 25 7.14
28 201177 KARTIK PARIHAR 20 mins 40 secs 23 6.57
29 201178 AAHANA DUTTA 12 mins 42 secs 9 2.57
30 201183 DHRUV RASTOGI 16 mins 50 secs 28 8
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31 201190 DANIEL DACOSTA 23 mins 10 secs 18 5.14
32 201194 PRAKHAR SINGH 24 mins 19 secs 28 8

33 201196
PRAKSH
PRANAB RATHOUR 2 mins 20 secs 4 1.14

34 201198 JANHVI SINGH 29 mins 42 secs 19 5.43
35 201199 ANMOL SHARMA 3 mins 43 secs 8 2.29
36 201201 ANIKET ANIKET 15 mins 45 secs 15 4.29
37 201208 MAYANK GUPTA 2 mins 59 secs 11 3.14
38 201210 GEETALI GOEL 26 mins 57 secs 12 3.43
39 201211 HRIDHIMA SEN 23 mins 22 secs 19 5.43
40 201212 PRIYANJANA SRIVASTAVA 11 mins 6 secs 15 4.29
41 201214 SUMEET SINGH 18 mins 14 secs 24 6.86
42 201215 VIBHAV AHUJA 20 mins 50 secs 14 4
43 201216 ADITYA ADITYA 43 mins 13 secs 23 6.57
44 201217 MOHNISH SHARMA 20 mins 52 secs 23 6.57
45 201218 JAGRIT KAMRA 15 mins 21 secs 23 6.57
46 201223 SHRUTIKA SHRUTIKA 29 mins 13 secs 24 6.86
47 201225 ABHISHEK RAWAT 20 mins 4 secs 12 3.43
48 201227 ANEESH AZAD 17 mins 40 secs 7 2
49 201228 SARANSH MEHTA 44 mins 21 secs 13 3.71
50 201229 YOGESHWAR VERMA 44 mins 12 secs 17 4.86
51 201234 HARSHIT HARSHIT 29 mins 18 secs 18 5.14
52 201235 PARTH KUMAR 23 mins 21 secs 15 4.29
53 201241 ANUBHAV ANUBHAV 13 mins 48 secs 28 8
54 201242 DEVANSH BARKI 29 mins 33 secs 15 4.29
55 201243 SHARDUL VERMA 2 mins 18 secs 17 4.86
56 201246 SACHIT KAUNDAL 18 mins 20 secs 12 3.43
57 201247 AKSHAT SHARMA 20 mins 30 secs 16 4.57
58 201251 SHYAMANSH SHARMA 10 mins 8 secs 13 3.71
59 201255 PRACHI CHAUHAN 26 mins 2 secs 24 6.86
60 201261 LAKSHIKA GUPTA 29 mins 57 secs 25 7.14
61 201266 AYUSH GUPTA 10 mins 42 secs 7 2
62 201267 CHIRAG JAIN 33 mins 45 secs 16 4.57
63 201273 LAKSHAY ARORA 10 mins 57 secs 9 2.57
64 201276 RADHIKA SHARMA 43 mins 35 secs 23 6.57
65 201278 ARCHIE TOMAR 28 mins 33 secs 32 9.14
66 201282 ANSHUL BHARDWAJ 34 mins 40 secs 25 7.14
67 201285 SONAM CHOPHEL 31 mins 47 secs 15 4.29
68 201286 MEGHNA CHAUDHARY 14 mins 11 secs 31 8.86
69 201295 SAGNIK GHOSH 20 mins 19 secs 19 5.43
70 201296 SHUBHANG SHUKLA 9 mins 5 secs 10 2.86
71 201298 YASH GARG 28 mins 24 secs 23 6.57
72 201299 RAJAT SAGAR 23 mins 40 secs 29 8.29
73 201301 SIVON TEHRAIK 14 mins 46 secs 16 4.57
74 201302 ANSH CHOUDHARY 28 mins 10 secs 13 3.71
75 201304 CHIRAG WALIA 27 mins 38 secs 25 7.14
76 201306 KSHITIZ BASHYAL 24 mins 48 secs 18 5.14
77 201308 NITIN SAINI 27 mins 57 secs 25 7.14
78 201316 SHIVANGI PALIWAL 31 mins 35 secs 27 7.71
79 201317 ANGEL SINGH 25 mins 23 6.57
80 201322 PRAKHAR SINGH 31 mins 36 secs 23 6.57
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81 201323 SHIVANSHU SHARMA 23 mins 57 secs 25 7.14
82 201324 ABHINAY KUMAR 45 mins 16 4.57
83 201326 MOULIK CHATURVEDI 44 mins 38 secs 21 6
84 201329 ROHIT RAKESH 31 mins 15 secs 22 6.29
85 201330 HIMANSHU PANT 32 mins 7 secs 26 7.43
86 201331 ISHIKA GOSWAMI 30 mins 37 secs 26 7.43
87 201337 ISHA RAWAT 21 mins 33 secs 13 3.71
88 201338 MD ASIF AHMED 4 mins 45 secs 11 3.14
89 201341 YASHVARDHAN SHARMA 25 mins 24 secs 26 7.43
90 201342 SALONI SALONI 28 mins 11 secs 28 8
91 201343 RASHIK WALIA 29 mins 14 secs 25 7.14
92 201351 AMRITANSHU PRASHAR 32 mins 2 secs 27 7.71
93 201356 NAUSHAD ALI KHAN 18 mins 13 secs 23 6.57
94 201357 RITICK RITICK 43 mins 31 secs 17 4.86
95 201358 KUNAL KALIRAMNA 31 mins 45 secs 22 6.29
96 201359 SOHAIL KHAN 20 mins 27 secs 13 3.71
97 201359 SOHAIL KHAN 33 mins 21 secs 7 2
98 201363 SANIDHYA KAPOOR 30 mins 10 secs 30 8.57
99 201367 ANURAG KUMAR 32 mins 34 secs 26 7.43
100 201369 AKARSH WALIA 11 mins 22 secs 12 3.43
101 201372 SHUBHAM DHIMAN 6 mins 41 secs 14 4
102 201372 SHUBHAM DHIMAN 39 mins 23 secs 3 0.86
103 201374 ISHAN SHARMA 3 mins 4 secs 16 4.57

104 201375
SAURABH
KUMAR JHA 24 mins 18 secs 14 4

105 201377 SEJAL THAKUR 24 mins 42 secs 18 5.14
106 201379 HARSH MALIK 1 min 34 secs 6 1.71
107 201380 AMAN ANAND 31 mins 53 secs 26 7.43
108 201390 MANAV GUPTA 26 mins 56 secs 26 7.43
109 201391 RHYTHM GUPTA 22 mins 41 secs 21 6
110 201393 VAIBHAV WALIA 12 mins 54 secs 13 3.71
111 201395 OM HARI SHUKLA 13 mins 11 secs 23 6.57
112 201404 RITHIK MISHRA 17 mins 54 secs 11 3.14
113 201405 AKHIL SHAHNI 25 mins 23 secs 30 8.57
114 201406 UMANG SHARMA 24 mins 27 secs 26 7.43
115 201409 ANMOL GOYAL 25 mins 51 secs 28 8
116 201413 AMARTYA VIBHU 23 mins 14 secs 25 7.14
117 201418 ARPIT KAUSHAL 24 mins 30 8.57
118 201419 VARUNI SOOD 23 mins 56 secs 32 9.14
119 201420 ARJIT UPADHYAY 23 mins 53 secs 19 5.43
120 201424 ANSHAJ DHARMANI 15 mins 27 secs 23 6.57
121 201425 AKASH RATHORE 25 mins 8 secs 31 8.86
122 201427 KARTIKAY NARULA 18 mins 15 secs 14 4
123 201428 VANSH BANSAL 26 mins 44 secs 26 7.43
124 201430 SHIVEEN NADDA 24 mins 40 secs 18 5.14
125 201432 AASTHA VERMA 15 mins 46 secs 30 8.57
126 201433 ADITI SAXENA 24 mins 18 secs 26 7.43
127 201434 BHANU SINGH 8 mins 20 secs 14 4
128 201436 HARSHIT UPADHYAY 25 mins 47 secs 22 6.29
129 201438 BHANU AGGARWAL 21 mins 56 secs 22 6.29
130 201439 MRIDUL SINGHAL 11 mins 20 secs 21 6
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131 201441 SHIKHAR KHANDELWAL 29 mins 55 secs 19 5.43
132 201445 CHAITANYA DUA 25 mins 35 secs 16 4.57
133 201454 ARYAMAN SINGH 43 mins 39 secs 11 3.14
134 201455 RAADHIKA SINGH 44 mins 59 secs 20 5.71
135 201456 ARYAN KAUL 28 mins 54 secs 21 6
136 201457 YASHVARDHAN SINGH 24 mins 8 secs 11 3.14
137 201458 PRATYUSH SHARMA 41 mins 40 secs 20 5.71
138 201459 ARSH VERMA 45 mins 22 6.29
139 201465 ROHIT MISHRA 31 mins 46 secs 30 8.57
140 201466 SACHIN MISHRA 41 mins 25 secs 18 5.14
141 201467 VIDUR SHARMA 36 mins 13 secs 18 5.14
142 201468 THAKUR UDAY SINGH 29 mins 31 secs 21 6
143 201469 SHIVANSH GUPTA 41 mins 32 secs 19 5.43
144 201474 ARPIT AGGARWAL 27 mins 32 secs 21 6
145 201481 MRITUNJAY CHAUDHARY 29 mins 47 secs 22 6.29
146 201484 BHANU SINGH 11 mins 35 secs 22 6.29
147 201486 SHUBHAM SHARMA 36 mins 2 secs 20 5.71
148 201502 YASSHARTH TRIPATHI 36 mins 23 secs 24 6.86
149 201504 TEJAS ANAND 26 mins 21 secs 16 4.57
150 201505 PRATYUSH DENGTA 37 mins 34 secs 19 5.43
151 201507 ARPIT AGRAWAL 3 mins 57 secs 7 2
152 201509 SAMYAK PAHALWAN 45 mins 13 3.71
153 201511 NIKHIL JINDAL 38 mins 55 secs 21 6
154 201513 KUNAL VERMA 16 mins 3 secs 20 5.71
155 201514 VASU YADAV 12 mins 5 secs 24 6.86
156 201517 PARTH KR KHARE 29 mins 39 secs 22 6.29
157 201521 SURBHIT SHARMA 19 mins 49 secs 23 6.57
158 201524 KARTIK JOSHI 27 mins 41 secs 23 6.57
159 201533 VAISHNAVI SINGH 22 mins 43 secs 25 7.14
160 201538 NITIN SHARMA 35 mins 16 secs 21 6
161 201543 RISHIK RISHIK 44 mins 51 secs 24 6.86
162 201545 ADHYYAN THAKUR 39 mins 39 secs 22 6.29
163 201546 SANSKAR SINGHAL 39 mins 2 secs 24 6.86
164 201552 SURYANSH GARG 38 mins 21 secs 15 4.29

165 201555
DIVYAN
RAJVEER RANA 14 mins 17 secs 23 6.57

166 201559 ABHISHEK ABHISHEK 24 mins 26 secs 21 6
167 201570 SIDDHARTH NEGI 38 mins 22 secs 22 6.29
168 201817 DRISHTI AWASTHI 42 mins 23 secs 14 4

     
Overall
average   19.6 5.6

---
Regards,
Pankaj Kumar & Dr. Saurabh Bansal
Training and Placement Cell - JUIT Solan
Jaypee University of Information Technology
Waknaghat, Solan -173 234, H.P. (India)
Mobile: 9317366155, 9882194150
Direct: 01792-239541

www.juit.ac.in  | Facebook | LinkedIn 

http://www.juit.ac.in/
https://www.facebook.com/juittnp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/jptnpcell/
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JUIT Placement Cell <placementcell@mail.juit.ac.in>

Result of Aptitude Test Conducted on 27th Mar'24 on Moodle
JUIT Placement Cell <placementcell@mail.juit.ac.in> Wed, Mar 27, 2024 at 3:43 PM
To: 2020@mail.juit.ac.in
Cc: vivek.sehgal@juitsolan.in, saurabh.bansal@juitsolan.in, Pankaj Kumar <pankaj.kumar@juitsolan.in>,
aman.sharma@juitsolan.in, shubham.goel@juitsolan.in

Dear Students,
Kind Attention

Kindly go through the below table for your marks scores in the 1st Technical Test.

Only 111 students have submitted their test. Other unplaced students are advised to
kindly attempt the next test that we have scheduled for you on Moodle. 

And also attempt the Hackerrank test whose link is already shared in last mail with
you.
List of students with their marks.

S. No. Roll No. First name Surname Time taken Total Marks
out of 51 Grade/10.00

1 201021 ANSH GUPTA 25 mins 12 secs 35 6.86
2 201105 SARANSH SHARMA 40 mins 14 secs 35 6.86
3 201108 ADITYA SINGH 32 mins 12 secs 30 5.88
4 201116 ROHAN RANA 17 mins 50 secs 29 5.69
5 201119 MEDHAVI SINGH 24 mins 8 secs 25 4.9
6 201128 ABHINAV JAIN 5 mins 9 secs 15 2.94
7 201133 PARAS SHARMA 25 mins 47 secs 31 6.08
8 201136 SAYAM PURI 22 mins 41 secs 30 5.88
9 201137 ANSH MAHAJAN 3 mins 9 1.76
10 201138 YASHASWI KOHLI 27 mins 31 secs 35 6.86
11 201141 KARTIK DOGRA 21 mins 47 secs 25 4.9
12 201159 ANSHIT GOEL 5 mins 29 secs 35 6.86
13 201165 AMAN JAIN 21 mins 29 secs 30 5.88
14 201169 AQIB SIDDIQUI 12 mins 58 secs 25 4.9
15 201174 MITUSHI KOHLI 46 mins 16 secs 33 6.47
16 201178 AAHANA DUTTA 17 mins 4 secs 21 4.12
17 201183 DHRUV RASTOGI 20 mins 2 secs 30 5.88
18 201188 KANISHK GUPTA 39 mins 36 secs 35 6.86
19 201192 ARYAN KALSI 37 mins 30 secs 19 3.73
20 201196 PRAKSH PRANAB RATHOUR 28 mins 50 secs 29 5.69
21 201198 JANHVI SINGH 45 mins 37 secs 38 7.45
22 201210 GEETALI GOEL 15 mins 38 secs 24 4.71
23 201211 HRIDHIMA SEN 11 mins 49 secs 36 7.06
24 201212 PRIYANJANA SRIVASTAVA 43 mins 55 secs 31 6.08
25 201214 SUMEET SINGH 7 mins 25 secs 30 5.88
26 201215 VIBHAV AHUJA 8 mins 45 secs 20 3.92
27 201216 ADITYA ADITYA 26 mins 4 secs 23 4.51
28 201217 MOHNISH SHARMA 26 mins 21 secs 34 6.67
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29 201223 SHRUTIKA SHRUTIKA 31 mins 51 secs 36 7.06
30 201225 ABHISHEK RAWAT 17 mins 48 secs 29 5.69
31 201227 ANEESH AZAD 20 mins 31 secs 22 4.31
32 201228 SARANSH MEHTA 16 mins 6 secs 25 4.9
33 201229 YOGESHWAR VERMA 20 mins 38 secs 20 3.92
34 201234 HARSHIT HARSHIT 16 mins 12 secs 23 4.51
35 201240 ABHINAV NAYAK 36 mins 5 secs 25 4.9
36 201245 ISHAN MEHTA 34 mins 5 secs 24 4.71
37 201246 SACHIT KAUNDAL 34 mins 54 secs 33 6.47
38 201255 PRACHI CHAUHAN 27 mins 49 secs 35 6.86
39 201261 LAKSHIKA GUPTA 37 mins 33 secs 32 6.27
40 201267 CHIRAG JAIN 29 mins 24 secs 28 5.49
41 201271 ANUJ TANEJA 23 mins 34 secs 29 5.69
42 201276 RADHIKA SHARMA 32 mins 38 secs 34 6.67
43 201278 ARCHIE TOMAR 36 mins 55 secs 41 8.04
44 201282 ANSHUL BHARDWAJ 49 mins 48 secs 32 6.27
45 201286 MEGHNA CHAUDHARY 25 mins 31 secs 36 7.06
46 201298 YASH GARG 38 mins 35 secs 33 6.47
47 201299 RAJAT SAGAR 28 mins 57 secs 31 6.08
48 201302 ANSH CHOUDHARY 50 mins 27 secs 13 2.55
49 201306 KSHITIZ BASHYAL 40 mins 15 secs 30 5.88
50 201316 SHIVANGI PALIWAL 45 mins 31 secs 30 5.88
51 201322 PRAKHAR SINGH 42 mins 42 secs 33 6.47
52 201324 ABHINAY KUMAR 42 mins 21 secs 33 6.47
53 201329 ROHIT RAKESH 49 mins 16 secs 34 6.67
54 201330 HIMANSHU PANT 24 mins 28 secs 34 6.67
55 201331 ISHIKA GOSWAMI 6 mins 47 secs 10 1.96
56 201338 MD ASIF AHMED 32 mins 11 secs 28 5.49
57 201343 RASHIK WALIA 33 mins 43 secs 29 5.69
58 201349 ANIMESH SINGH 5 mins 6 secs 13 2.55
59 201351 AMRITANSHU PRASHAR 32 mins 53 secs 32 6.27
60 201357 RITICK RITICK 27 mins 24 secs 36 7.06
61 201358 KUNAL KALIRAMNA 27 mins 9 secs 27 5.29
62 201359 SOHAIL KHAN 22 mins 46 secs 30 5.88
63 201362 NAMAN SHARMA 21 mins 3 secs 29 5.69
64 201363 SANIDHYA KAPOOR 30 mins 14 secs 41 8.04
65 201367 ANURAG KUMAR 41 mins 26 secs 37 7.25
66 201369 AKARSH WALIA 10 mins 54 secs 29 5.69
67 201372 SHUBHAM DHIMAN 16 mins 56 secs 14 2.75
68 201375 SAURABH KUMAR JHA 22 mins 5 secs 35 6.86
69 201376 SAKSHAM AWASTHI 11 mins 9 secs 16 3.14
70 201377 SEJAL THAKUR 45 mins 19 secs 41 8.04
71 201380 AMAN ANAND 29 mins 13 secs 38 7.45
72 201388 AVINASH THAKUR 15 mins 25 secs 16 3.14
73 201390 MANAV GUPTA 15 mins 56 secs 33 6.47
74 201391 RHYTHM GUPTA 24 mins 10 secs 31 6.08
75 201393 VAIBHAV WALIA 38 mins 1 sec 37 7.25
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76 201404 RITHIK MISHRA 32 mins 28 secs 20 3.92
77 201405 AKHIL SHAHNI 48 mins 27 secs 31 6.08
78 201406 UMANG SHARMA 37 mins 13 secs 38 7.45
79 201409 ANMOL GOYAL 16 mins 22 secs 28 5.49
80 201418 ARPIT KAUSHAL 5 mins 29 secs 21 4.12
81 201419 VARUNI SOOD 27 mins 12 secs 25 4.9
82 201420 ARJIT UPADHYAY 18 mins 52 secs 27 5.29
83 201425 AKASH RATHORE 46 mins 20 secs 39 7.65
84 201430 SHIVEEN NADDA 44 mins 4 secs 39 7.65
85 201438 BHANU AGGARWAL 36 mins 51 secs 40 7.84
86 201439 MRIDUL SINGHAL 20 mins 56 secs 37 7.25
87 201440 RITIK RAUSHAN 41 mins 33 secs 37 7.25
88 201441 SHIKHAR KHANDELWAL 36 mins 10 secs 32 6.27
89 201446 ANIRUDH FARWAHA 17 mins 8 secs 26 5.1
90 201455 RAADHIKA SINGH 47 mins 8 secs 30 5.88
91 201456 ARYAN KAUL 15 mins 10 secs 38 7.45
92 201465 ROHIT MISHRA 38 mins 58 secs 36 7.06
93 201469 SHIVANSH GUPTA 49 mins 52 secs 39 7.65
94 201472 JAI SINGH 2 mins 47 secs 16 3.14
95 201474 ARPIT AGGARWAL 33 mins 46 secs 39 7.65
96 201486 SHUBHAM SHARMA 25 mins 2 secs 31 6.08
97 201488 ANUSHKA ANUSHKA 15 mins 17 secs 25 4.9
98 201489 ROHIT KUMAR 49 mins 33 secs 35 6.86
99 201502 YASSHARTH TRIPATHI 50 mins 1 sec 2 0.39
100 201515 SAHAJ KATIYAR 27 mins 12 secs 33 6.47
101 201517 PARTH KR KHARE 26 mins 48 secs 27 5.29
102 201526 SHRIDHAR SINGH 46 mins 36 secs 41 8.04
103 201528 SIDDHANTH VERMA 49 mins 59 secs 38 7.45
104 201529 ADITI GUPTA 22 mins 46 secs 39 7.65
105 201533 VAISHNAVI SINGH 24 mins 26 secs 34 6.67
106 201538 NITIN SHARMA 22 mins 41 secs 28 5.49
107 201545 ADHYYAN THAKUR 44 mins 23 secs 32 6.27
108 201546 SANSKAR SINGHAL 4 mins 50 secs 12 2.35
109 201559 ABHISHEK ABHISHEK 35 mins 13 secs 28 5.49
110 201565 ADARSH PANDEY 16 mins 46 secs 34 6.67
111 201570 SIDDHARTH NEGI 29 mins 21 secs 33 6.47
      Overall Average   29.54 5.79

---
Regards,
Pankaj Kumar & Dr. Saurabh Bansal
Training and Placement Cell - JUIT Solan
Jaypee University of Information Technology
Waknaghat, Solan -173 234, H.P. (India)
Mobile: 9317366155, 9882194150
Direct: 01792-239541

www.juit.ac.in  | Facebook | LinkedIn 

http://www.juit.ac.in/
https://www.facebook.com/juittnp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/jptnpcell/

